## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

District I

District II

District III

District IV

PO Drawer DD, Act

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, W 88241-1980

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Vi 88211-0719

Form C-Revised February 10, 19

Instructions on b Submit to Appropriate District Off

State Lease - 4 Cop Fee Lease - 3 Cop

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

	ree Lease - 3 Cop
CATION AND	AMENDED REPORT

API Numbe	er	Pool Coo	ALVID ACKI	EAGE DEDIC	CATION PI	<b>AT</b>	
30-025-10: Property Code	206	72480		INEBRY GAS	Pool Na		
8030 OGRID No.	S.E. LONG		Propery	Name			Well Number
15144	MOBIL EXL AS AGENT	PLORATION & P	Operator RODUCING U.S DUCING TEXAS	Name : INC., S & NEW MEXICO			5 Elevation
I or lot no. Section O 11	Township Rai		Surface Loca Feet from the	tion  North/South Line	Feet from the		
or lot no. Section			660 cation If Differ	SOUTH ent From Surface	1	East/West line EAST	County LEA
edicated Acres 13 Joint or	Infill I4Consoli	ge Lot. Idn  dation Code 15 Ord	Feet from the	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
NO ALLOWABLE WII	VT	NSL	-3582(SD)				

# OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

	OK A NON-S	TANDARD UNIT H	AS BEEN APPROVE	INTERESTS HAVE BEENCONSOLIDATED  D BY THE DIVISION
	5 3			17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information comtained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	A D			Signature  Patricia B. Swanner  Printed Name  Reg. Tech/Asst.  Title  11/30/95
		-\(\frac{1}{8}\)	- 10-7 - 11	18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
		5 .099	1880'	Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyer:
NSt	-1748			Certificate Number

District f

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

ON DIVISION 088 co 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

PO Box 1986, Hobbs, NM 8F241-1980	
District II	
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719	OIL CONSERVATION
District III	
1000 Rio Branco Rd., Aziec, NM 87410	P.O. Box 20
District IV	Santa Fe, New Mexic
PO Box 2058, Senta Fe, NM 87504-2088	The state of the s

٦	AMENDED REPORT
_	TEMPLIADED REPORT

	_	WE	LL LOCA	ATION	AND A	CREA	GE DEDICA	TION PL	AT	
30	API Numb -025-10	er		<sup>2</sup> Pool (				3 Pool Nam	ne	
4 Property 8030 7 OGRIE						S.E. L	ONG			Well Number
OG62251	OG6225R Mobil Exploration & Producing U.S. Inc.  9 Elevation					Elevation 3346				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	P Range	Lot. Idr						
0	11	228	37E		6	60	North/South Line SOUTH	Feet from the 1880	East/West line EAST	County
			Bott	om Hol	le Location 1	lf Diff	erent From Surf	ace		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from	n the	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
12 Dedicated Acre	13 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No.									
160 3 WELL	s J	OINT			SD-93-3					

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON--STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

		17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature  Patricia B. Swanner  Printed Name  Env.Reg./LP Asst. III  Title  5/12/94  Date
*** 8 ****	<b>※</b> 7	18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.  Date of Survey  Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyer:
5 	1880'	Cenificate Number



### IEW ME .CO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form 0-410 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-85

I perato:	All di	stances must be from the	outer boundaries of the Sec	tien. 30.	025.10206
Mobil Oil Corp		S.	E. Long		Well rie.
0	tion Tewnshi	ia 11	ange County		
Actual Footage Location 660 fee	et from the South	line and 188		Fact.	line
3346	Producing Formation. Tubb	Pool	ıbb Gas		Dedicated Acreage: 2 Wells-160
1. Outline the ac	reage dedicated to t		colored pencil or hach	ire marks on th	e plat below
2. If more than control interest and ro	one lease is dedicate yalty).	ed to the well, outli	ne each and identify th	ne ownership th	nereof (both as to working
<ol> <li>If more than on dated by commit</li> </ol>	e lease of different of unitization, unitization	ownership is dedicann, force-pooling. etc	ted to the well, have th ?	e interests of	all owners been consoli-
Yes	No If answer is	"yes;" type of conso	olidation		
If answer is "r this form if nec	o;' list the owners a	nd tract description	s which have actually	been consolida	ted. (Use reverse side of
No allowable wiforced-pooling, a sion.	ill be assigned to the or otherwise) or until a	well until all interes	sts have been consolid	lated (by commests, has been	nunitization. unitization, approved by the Commis-
	1			T	CERTIFICATION
	1 				ertify that the information con-
	1 		1 	best of my	ein is true and complete to the knowledge and belief.
	<del> </del>		-	Name A.D. Bo	end
	1		1	Position	
	T225	R31E		Company	gr. Coordinator
	<b>!</b> !		1	Mobil 0 Date	il Corporation
	1	1	1	Novembe	r 8, 1978
ACREAGE IS DEDI	CATED				
Simultaneous de	edication of				ertify that the well-location is plat was plotted from field
acreage authori		8	1 2225	notes of ac	tual surveys made by me or pervision, and that the same
dated 9-5-78.    +			] 2310'		correct to the best of my
i 1	-	/650/		Date Surveyed	
1		**** <u>5</u>	1880'	Registered Ex	ieszional Engineer
i 		,099		and/or Land St	Treyer
330 660 90 132				Certificate No.	
132	0 1650 1980 2310 264	2000 1500	1000 500 -		

1000

500

#### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LCCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator Lease Well No. Mobil Oil Corporation S. E. Long 5 Unit Letter Section Township Range County **22S** 37E Lea Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the South 1880 line and feet from the Ground Level Elev. line Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: 3346 Blinebry Blinebry Gas 2 Wells-160 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. Acres 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc? Yes If answer is "yes," type of consolidation \_\_\_ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)\_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name A. D. Bond Position Reg. Engr. Coordinator T225 Mobil Oil Corporation R37E September 12, 1978 ACREAGE IS DEDICATED I hereby certify that the well location Simultaneous dedication of shown on this plat was plotted from field acreage authorized by letter notes of actual surveys made by me or dated 9-5-78. under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my 2310 knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 1880 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No. 660

1320 | 1550

2310

2640

2000

1000